
1 Schmid Dennis Pocking 95 94 95 92 376

2 Lorenz Florian Bergham 91 93 96 93 373

3 Preuß Patrick Aigen 94 94 89 95 372

4 Griebl Jürgen Sammarei 93 92 93 94 372

5 Spieleder Florian Hader 92 90 93 95 370

6 Lindner Simon Kösslarn 92 95 90 92 369

7 Huber Klaus Kösslarn 90 92 93 93 368

8 Fredl Alexander Sammarei 97 92 89 89 367

9 Kempinger Raphael Grund 93 84 91 97 365

10 Meier Herbert Eholfing 91 89 93 91 364

11 Feilhuber Julian Grund 89 94 93 88 364

12 Kollmaier Peter Bergham 91 92 93 88 364

13 Christl Michael Grund 88 93 89 90 360

14 Teringl Claus Pocking 91 88 91 89 359

15 Hutstein Daniel Bergham 93 88 89 88 358

16 Resch Stefan Eholfing 88 86 87 86 347

17 Jetzinger Thomas Brunndobl 85 86 85 82 338

18 Egger Michael Hader 84 79 82 88 333

19 Maierhofer Matthias Brunndobl 86 78 82 84 330

1 Winkelhofer Bernhard Aigen 96 97 99 96 388

2 Kalhamer Stefan Sammarei 95 97 95 95 382

3 Hofer Wolfgang Aigen 98 94 96 91 379

4 Griebl Andreas Sammarei 93 96 95 94 378

5 Strobl Stefan Pocking 94 92 94 90 370

6 Griebl Klaus Sammarei 93 92 91 91 367

7 Brenzinger Ludwig Aigen 92 86 94 87 359

8 Karlstetter Josef Brunndobl 87 87 90 90 354

9 Spieleder Reinhard Hader 80 91 89 92 352

10 Tweraser Christian Brunndobl 86 91 84 86 347

11 Sammereier Eduard Sammarei 86 85 84 84 339

Gaumeisterschaft 2019 Luftgewehr

Herren I

Herren II



1 Wolfachtalerschützen Sammarei 1

Griebl Jürgen 372 1132 Ringe

Kalhamer Stefan 382

Griebl Andreas 378

2 Hubertusschützen Aigen 1

Hofer Wolfgang 379 1126 Ringe

Brenzinger Ludwig 359

Winklhofer Bernhard 388

3 Sportschützen Pocking

Schmid Dennis 376 1105 Ringe

Strobl Stefan 370

Teringl Claus 359

4 Eustachiusschützen Bergham

Hutstein Daniel 358 1095 Ringe

Kollmaier Peter 364

Lorenz Florian 373

5 Bogenschützen Grund

Christl Michael 360 1089 Ringe

Feilhuber Julian 364

Kempinger Raphael 365

6 Hubertusschützen Hader

Egger Michael 333 1055 Ringe

Spieleder Florian 370

Spieleder Reinhard 352

7 Wolfachquelleschützen Brunndobl

Jetzinger Thomas 338 1039 Ringe

Karlstetter Josef 354

Tweraser Christian 347

Mannschaftswertung Herrren I



1 Meyer Karola Ried 98 98 98 97 391

2 Preisinger Rebecca Ried 98 99 97 95 389

3 Reitberger Julia Ried 95 96 96 98 385

4 Geisberger Anna Hader 97 95 95 92 379

5 Maier Elisabeth Asenham 90 97 95 96 378

6 Pilzweger Regina Hader 93 97 95 93 378

7 Jetzinger Marissa Asenham 94 89 92 93 368

8 Bauer Kathrin Bergham 89 91 94 93 367

9 Raab Madleine Aigen 89 89 93 95 366

10 Lindner Anna Kösslarn 94 89 92 90 365

11 Kaisersberger Anita Asenham 86 88 89 93 356

12 Geisberger Katrin Hader 92 91 83 87 353

13 Awender Christina Sammarei 93 83 77 88 341

14 Pirkl Julia Brunndobl 86 78 76 79 319

1 Bergschützen Ried

Preisinger Rebecca 389 1165 Ringe

Reitberger Julia 385

Meyer Karola 391

2 Hubertusschützen Hader

Geisberger Katrin 353 1110 Ringe

Pilzweger Regina 378

Geisberger Anna 379

3 Auerbachschützen Asenham

Maier Elisabeth 378 1102 Ringe

Jetzinger Marissa 368

Kaisersberger Anita 356

Damen I

Mannschaftswertung Damen I



1 Huber Michael Sammarei 93 91 92 95 371

2 Kalhamer Josef Sammarei 89 89 89 81 348

3 Sigl Johann Brunndobl 84 83 81 75 323

1 Kaisersberger Franz Kösslarn 90 90 94 95 369

1 Maier Regina Pocking 94 93 87 95 369

2 Lindinger Claudia Reding 73 68 73 75 289

Herren III

Herren IV

Damen III



1 Schirnhärl Tobias Ried 70 81 151

2 Hausmann Florian Grund 75 73 148

3 Aigner Daniel Asenham 67 70 137

4 Stadler Florian Hader 53 71 124

5 Krenn Lukas Hader 52 63 115

6 Grübl Fabian Hader 53 58 111

7 Stöckl Matthias Hader 62 44 106

8 Wimmer Jonas Aigen 57 42 99

9 Kannamüller Rafael Aigen 42 42 84

10 Moosbauer Andreas Hader 34 37 71

1 Hubertusschützen Hader

Stadler Florian 124 306 Ringe

Grübl Fabian 111

Moosbauer Andreas 71

1 Angrick Laura Sammarei 76 74 150

2 Kalhamer Laura Sammarei 54 47 101

1 Berger Moritz Anzenkirchen 85 87 87 89 348

2 Herzog Corbinian Grund 88 85 83 77 333

3 Maydl Valentin Sammarei 73 88 85 81 327

4 Huber Maximilian Anzenkirchen 74 73 62 82 291

5 Lobmeier Josef Ried 65 69 69 69 272

6 Klugseder Tim Sammarei 66 54 58 58 236

7 Lehner Maximilian Aigen 62 38 59 65 224

Schülerklasse mänlich

Schülerklasse weiblich

Jugendklasse mänlich

Mannschaftswertung Schüler m



1 Auer Christina Aigen 89 95 90 94 368

2 Spieleder Astrid Hader 87 85 85 86 343

3 Laub Karla-Evelyn Sammarei 76 72 82 81 311

4 Täuber Nina Grund 78 72 84 71 305

5 Aigner Theresa Asenham 66 76 66 70 278

1 Wolfachtalerschützen Sammarei

Maydl Valentin 327 874 Ringe

Klugseder Tim 236

Laub Karla-Evelyn 311

1 Fredl Tobias Sammarei 92 86 91 93 362

2 Mayerhofer Michael Sammarei 90 88 81 90 349

3 Fochler Martin Pillham 81 85 85 87 338

4 Richter Florian Anzenkirchen 79 81 85 86 331

5 Jurkschat Yanick Pocking 81 84 82 84 331

6 Nöbauer Maximilian Pillham 70 79 84 86 319

7 Wösner Vaientin Pillham 82 74 80 82 318

8 Göttl Fabian Sammarei 77 75 78 82 312

9 Winetzhammer Tobias Ried 75 66 70 75 286

10 Weigl Korbinian Ried 74 72 65 75 286

1 Unterbuchberger Sofia Aigen 91 92 90 88 361

2 Bauer Antonia Sammarei 91 83 81 91 346

Junioren II w

Jugendklasse weiblich

Mannschaftswertung Jugend

Junioren II m



1 Reindl Tobias Aigen 93 88 89 91 361

2 Huber Elias Anzenkirchen 92 90 91 83 356

3 Urlbauer Simon Sammarei 84 81 77 86 328

4 Lorenz Maximilian Pillham 79 77 84 79 319

1 Harbeck Jenny Ried 98 92 96 93 379

2 Auer Sabrina Aigen 88 92 91 90 361

1 Wolfachtalerschützen Sammarei

Fredl Tobias 362

Mayerhofer Michael 349

Urlbauer Simon 328 1039 Ringe

2 Bergschützen Pillham

Fochler Martin 338 975 Ringe

Wösner Vaientin 318

Nöbauer Maximilian 319

Junioren I w

Mannschaftswertung Junioren I m

Junioren I m


